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Pecan pie
£9
Raspberry & almond tart with vanilla Chantilly.
£9
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce with vanilla ice cream.
£9
Hot chocolate pudding soufflé. (Allow 10 minutes)
£9
Honeycomb cheesecake with honeycomb ice cream.
£9
Bread & butter pudding with vanilla creme anglais.
£9
Apple crumble with homemade custard.
£9
Ice cream (3 scoops) cr Sorbet (3 scoops) Gr/DF
Vanilla Raspberry
double chocolate Mango
Salted caramel Blood orange
£8 £8

Dessert Drinks

Liquor coffee
Monbazillac dessert wine

Taylors vintage port
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Coffee
Co D

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Macchiato
Mocha latte
Espresso Single
Double

Hot chocolate
— —
(With cream & sprinkles)

Iced drinks
<~ —

Iced latte
Iced americano
Iced mocha

Milk:
Oat
Soya

L

£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£3.00

£3.50

£3.75
£3.50
£4.25

+0.50

Hot drinks

Tea
DO

Peppermint
Camomile
Earl grey
English
Green tea
Red berry
Jasmine

Extras
CTT—

Syrups
Vanilla
Hazelnut

Caramel

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

+0.80




