

Pecan pie £9

Raspberry & almond tart with vanilla Chantilly. £9

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce with vanilla ice cream. £9

Hot chocolate pudding soufflé. (Allow 10 minutes) £9

Honeycomb cheesecake with honeycomb ice cream. £9

Bread & butter pudding with vanilla crème anglais. £9

Apple crumble with homemade custard. £9

Vanilla
double chocolate
Salted caramel

Sorbet (3 scoops) GF/DF
Raspberry
Mango
Blood orange
£8

Dessert Drinks

Liquor coffee

Monbazillac dessert wine

Taylors vintage port



Hot drinks

Coffee		Tea	
Americano	£3.30	Peppermint	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.30	Camomile	£3.25
Latte	£3.50	Earl grey	£3.25
Flat white	£3.50	English	£3.00
Macchiato	£3.50	Green tea	£3.25
Mocha latte	£3.50	Red berry	£3.25
Espresso Single	£2.00	Jasmine	£3.25
Double	£3.00		
Hot chocolate	£3.50		
(With cream & sprinkles)			
		Extras	
Iced drinks			
		Syrups	+0.80
Iced latte	£3.75	Vanilla Hazelnut	
		Caramel	
Iced americano	£3.50	Garanier	
Iced mocha	£4.25		
Milk:	+0.50		
Oat			
Soya			